City Hall Cost Summary
Updated: 6-11-19

Current Proposed Costs
Security System
Sub- Total Current Proposed Costs

Estimated Future Proposed Costs
Audio Visual for meeting room (A)
Signs
Wi-Fi System and UPS Battery Backup
Televisions and control systems for conference rooms (A)
Computer wiring and hardware for building
Moving Company

Sub-Total Estimated Future Proposed Costs

Total Costs (As of 6-11-19)

Amount

$90,000

$90,000

$120,000
S0
$60,000
$35,000
S0
$35,000

$250,000

$340,000

Legislation
6-18-19

To be determined.
Public Works to perform.
Obtaining quotes 7-2019.
To be determined.
Public Works to perform.
Obtaining quotes 8-2019.

A Item may be postponed if City Hall does not have Council, Boards and Commissions meetings.



