City Hall Cost Summary

Updated: 6-11-19

Current Proposed Costs Security System Sub- Total Current Proposed Costs	<u>Amount</u> \$90,000 \$90,000	Legislation 6-18-19
Estimated Future Proposed Costs		
Audio Visual for meeting room (A)	\$120,000	To be determined.
Signs	\$0	Public Works to perform.
Wi-Fi System and UPS Battery Backup	\$60,000	Obtaining quotes 7-2019.
Televisions and control systems for conference rooms (A)	\$35,000	To be determined.
Computer wiring and hardware for building	\$0	Public Works to perform.
Moving Company	\$35,000	Obtaining quotes 8-2019.
Sub-Total Estimated Future Proposed Costs	\$250,000	
Total Costs (As of 6-11-19)	\$340,000	

A Item may be postponed if City Hall does not have Council, Boards and Commissions meetings.